UKA SYSTEM
iBalance UKA
Improved
Solutions for
Unicondylar
Knee
Resurfacing
For more information go to:

facilitates a highly accurate, efficient and
reproducible surgical technique.
ORDERING INFORMATION
iBalance UKA Instrument Set     		  AR-601-S
IMPLANTS:
Femoral Components
Femoral Component, Size 1, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLA
Femoral Component, Size 2, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLB
Femoral Component, Size 3, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLC
Femoral Component, Size 4, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLD
Femoral Component, Size 5, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLE
Femoral Component, Size 6, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLF
Femoral Component, Size 1, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRA
Femoral Component, Size 2, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRB
Femoral Component, Size 3, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRC
Femoral Component, Size 4, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRD
Femoral Component, Size 5, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-UFRE
Femoral Component, Size 6, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-UFRF
Tibial Components
Tibial Tray Component, Size 1, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLA
Tibial Tray Component, Size 2, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLB
Tibial Tray Component, Size 3, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLC
Tibial Tray Component, Size 4, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLD
Tibial Tray Component, Size 5, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLE
Tibial Tray Component, Size 6, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLF
Tibial Tray Component, Size 1, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRA
Tibial Tray Component, Size 2, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRB
Tibial Tray Component, Size 3, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRC
Tibial Tray Component, Size 4, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRD
Tibial Tray Component, Size 5, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRE
Tibial Tray Component, Size 6, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRF
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBE4

facilitates a highly accurate, efficient and
reproducible surgical technique.
ORDERING INFORMATION
iBalance UKA Instrument Set     		  AR-601-S
IMPLANTS:
Femoral Components
Femoral Component, Size 1, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLA
Femoral Component, Size 2, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLB
Femoral Component, Size 3, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLC
Femoral Component, Size 4, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLD
Femoral Component, Size 5, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLE
Femoral Component, Size 6, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLF
Femoral Component, Size 1, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRA
Femoral Component, Size 2, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRB
Femoral Component, Size 3, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRC
Femoral Component, Size 4, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRD
Femoral Component, Size 5, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-UFRE
Femoral Component, Size 6, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-UFRF
Tibial Components
Tibial Tray Component, Size 1, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLA
Tibial Tray Component, Size 2, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLB
Tibial Tray Component, Size 3, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLC
Tibial Tray Component, Size 4, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLD
Tibial Tray Component, Size 5, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLE
Tibial Tray Component, Size 6, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLF
Tibial Tray Component, Size 1, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRA
Tibial Tray Component, Size 2, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRB
Tibial Tray Component, Size 3, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRC
Tibial Tray Component, Size 4, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRD
Tibial Tray Component, Size 5, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRE
Tibial Tray Component, Size 6, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRF
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBE4

facilitates a highly accurate, efficient and
reproducible surgical technique.
ORDERING INFORMATION
iBalance UKA Instrument Set     		  AR-601-S
IMPLANTS:
Femoral Components
Femoral Component, Size 1, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLA
Femoral Component, Size 2, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLB
Femoral Component, Size 3, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLC
Femoral Component, Size 4, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-UFLD
Femoral Component, Size 5, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLE
Femoral Component, Size 6, Left-Medial    	 AR-501-UFLF
Femoral Component, Size 1, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRA
Femoral Component, Size 2, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRB
Femoral Component, Size 3, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRC
Femoral Component, Size 4, Right-Medial    	 AR-501-UFRD
Femoral Component, Size 5, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-UFRE
Femoral Component, Size 6, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-UFRF
Tibial Components
Tibial Tray Component, Size 1, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLA
Tibial Tray Component, Size 2, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLB
Tibial Tray Component, Size 3, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLC
Tibial Tray Component, Size 4, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLD
Tibial Tray Component, Size 5, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLE
Tibial Tray Component, Size 6, Left-Medial     	 AR-501-TTLF
Tibial Tray Component, Size 1, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRA
Tibial Tray Component, Size 2, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRB
Tibial Tray Component, Size 3, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRC
Tibial Tray Component, Size 4, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRD
Tibial Tray Component, Size 5, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRE
Tibial Tray Component, Size 6, Right-Medial     	 AR-501-TTRF
Polyethylene Components
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBA8
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBA9
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBA0
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBA1
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBA2
Tibial Bearing, Size 1, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBA4
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBB8
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBB9
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBB0
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBB1
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBB2
Tibial Bearing, Size 2, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBB4
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBC8
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBC9
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBC0
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBC1
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBC2
Tibial Bearing, Size 3, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBC4
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBD8
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBD9
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBD0
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBD1
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBD2
Tibial Bearing, Size 4, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBD4
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 8 mm     	 AR-501-TBE8
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 9 mm     	 AR-501-TBE9
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 10 mm     	 AR-501-TBE0
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 11 mm     	 AR-501-TBE1
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 12 mm     	 AR-501-TBE2
Tibial Bearing, Size 5, 14 mm     	 AR-501-TBE4